

Lindy USB Port Blocker (without key) - Pack of 10, Colour Code: White

Brand: Lindy Product code: 40464

Product name: USB Port Blocker (without key) - Pack of

10, Colour Code: White

- Physically prevent access to a USB Type A Port
- Quick and simple to use
- Pack of 10 Type A Blockers
- Single key and 4 blockers or individual keys are also available
- 2 Year Warranty

USB Port Blocker (without key) - Pack of 10, Colour Code: White

Lindy USB Port Blocker (without key) - Pack of 10, Colour Code: White:

USB Port Blockers are useful little devices that system administrators can use to physically prevent access to USB ports. USB Port Blockers allow locks to be inserted and removed from USB ports to stop unauthorised users from inserting pen drives, USB mass storage and mobile devices into shared workstations or devices with USB ports in public spaces.

To use, simply attach a lock to the key and insert it into the USB port. Release the sliding mechanism on the key to leave the lock in place. To remove, simply insert the key back into the lock and pull away.

Please note: these port blockers are only compatible with the corresponding colour of port blocker key





| Features | | Weight & dimensions | |
|--------------------------|----------------------------------|---------------------|--------|
| Product type * | Port blocker | Width | 12 mm |
| Compatible ports/slots * | USB Type-A | Depth | 10 mm |
| Product colour * | White | Height | 5 mm |
| Material * | Acrylonitrile butadiene styrene | Weight | 8 g |
| | (ABS) | Package width | 133 mm |
| Number of port blockers | 10 | Package height | 144 mm |
| Package type | Polybag | Package weight | 14 g |
| Quantity per pack * | 10 pc(s) | | - · 9 |
| Certification | REACH, California Proposition 65 | | |



4002888404648

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.